
Course Name

Bronze Medallion (BM)

Inflatable Rescue Boat Crew/Driver

Advanced Resus/First Aid (ARTFA)

Bronze Medallion Bridging (BMB)

Session #1- Pre-req Swim *

Session #2 - Theory

Session #3 - Practical

Session #4 - Theory/Practical

Session #5 - Theory/Practical

Session #6 - Practical

Session #7 - Revision

Assessment

Tues 10/10/23

Thurs 12/10/23

Sun 15/10/23

Tues 17/10/23

Thurs 19/10/23

Sun 22/10/23

Thurs 02/11/23

Sun 12/11/23

6.45pm-7.45pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

1.00pm-4.00pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

9.00am-12.00pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

9.00am-3.00pm

If you have any questions please contact Pam Mowat chiefinstructor@mmlsc.com.au

All sessions will be held at MMLSC. Sessions may change depending on weather conditions. 

Candidates should being Manual, CRK, Pen, Wetsuit, Bathers, Towel, Water & Snacks to all sessions

*SRC/BM/BMB - Pre-requisite swim will be held at PARC, Frankston - RSVP on Team App

Sessions Dates Times

Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC)

Session #1- Pre-req Swim *

Session #2 - Theory

Session #3 - Practical

Session #4 - Theory/Practical

Session #5 - Theory/Practical

Session #6 - Practical

Session #7 - Theory

Session #8 - Theory

Session #9 - Revision

Assessment

Tues 10/10/23

Thurs 12/10/23

Sun 15/10/23

Tues 17/10/23

Thurs 19/10/23

Sun 22/10/23

Tues 24/10/23

Thurs 26/10/23

Thurs 02/11/23

Sun 12/11/23

6.45pm-7.45pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

1.00pm-4.00pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

9.00am-12.00pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

9.00am-3.00pm

Session #1- Pre-req Swim *

Session #2 - Theory/Practical

Session #3 - Practical

Session #4 - Theory

Session #5 - Theory

Session #6 - Revision

Assessment

Side by Side Vehicle (SSV)

 Tues 10/10/23

 Thurs 19/10/23

Sun 22/10/23

Tues 24/10/23

Thurs 26/10/23

Thurs 02/11/23

Sun 12/11/23

6.45pm-7.45pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

9.00am-12.00pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

6.00pm-8.30pm

9.00am-3.00pm

Session #1

Session #2 

Session #3 

Assessment

 Sat 11/11/23

 Sun 12/11/23

Sat 18/11/23

Sun 19/11/23

8.00am-1.00pm

8.00am-1.00pm

8.00am-1.00pm

8.00am-11.00am

1 day course (2 awards)  Sun 08/10/23  9.00am-5.30pm

1 day course  Sun 15/10/23  4.00pm-6.00pm

 To register for any of our courses please go to your Member Training Portal and enrol. 

For pre-requisites, course description/duration etc please click on the course title. 

1 day course Sun 29/10/23 2.00pm-4.00pm

https://docs.google.com/document/d/18dFrDm41Du27VMnAjGF9jWIqhUtSjdJ_/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18dFrDm41Du27VMnAjGF9jWIqhUtSjdJ_/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18dFrDm41Du27VMnAjGF9jWIqhUtSjdJ_/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18dFrDm41Du27VMnAjGF9jWIqhUtSjdJ_/edit
mailto:chiefinstructor@mmlsc.com.au
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18dFrDm41Du27VMnAjGF9jWIqhUtSjdJ_/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18dFrDm41Du27VMnAjGF9jWIqhUtSjdJ_/edit
https://mt.lsv.com.au/courses/

